Products
Application
Construction
Allproof Low-Profile Fire Collar
Fire stopping of plastic pipe in
floor-ceiling system
Ceiling of 1x16mm FR
plasterboard on 190mm timber

28/5/25
FRR -/60/60
16MM PLASTERBOARD CEILING TEST RESULTS:
NOMINAL PIPE
SIZE (MM)
NOMINAL PIPE WALL
THICKNESS (MM)
PRODUCT CODE
PENETRATION HOLE
SIZE (MM)
PLASTERBOARD
CEILING FRL*
REPORT
NUMBER
PVC PLASTIC PIPE
40 2.0 ALLFC40 55 -/60/60 148449
50 2.5 ALLFC50 70 -/60/60 148449
65 2.7 ALLFC65 76 -/60/60 148449
80 2.9 ALLFC80 89 -/60/60 148449
100 3.5 ALLFC100 110 -/60/60 148449
PEX PIPE
16 2.3 ALLFC25 24 -/60/60 148449
20 2.7 ALLFC25 25 -/60/60 148449
25 3.2 ALLFC25 28 -/60/60 148449
Fixing: Collars tested using 6.5mm x 32mm dog pan head screw anchors
Tested using a 190mm deep timber framing with one layer of 16mm fire rated plasterboard on the exposed side of the frame and 19mm
particleboard flooring on the unexposed side of the frame. A total floor-ceiling thickness of 225mm. Fire collars are fixed using 6.5mm x 32mm